
Agenda Date: 06/18/2009 
Vendor Name: TEXAS METER & DEVICE CO., LLC 
 
 

Contract Summary 
 

Description   Action  Amount 
Original Contract   Award of 18-month service contract  $3,258,000 
Amendment No. 1   Administrative change  $              0 
Amendment No. 2   Administrative change  $     0  

Proposed Amendment No. 3   Increase contract by $750,000  $   750,000 
 
   Revised Total Contract Amount  $4,008,000 
 


